Sonshine Gardens Daycare & Preschool
2024 Holiday Schedule

We will be closed the following days:

January 1, 2024 Monday New Year’s Holiday
February 19, 2024 Monday President’s Day

May 27, 2024 Monday Memorial Day

July 4, 2024 Thursday Fourth of July
September 2, 2024 Monday Labor Day

October 25, 2024 Friday Nevada Day Holiday
November 28, 2024 Thursday Thanksgiving Day
November 29, 2024 Friday Thanksgiving Family Day
December 24, 2024 Tuesday Christmas Eve(Half Day)
December 25, 2024 Wednesday Christmas Day
January 1, 2025 Wednesday New Year’s Day

**please remember holidays and sick days are already included in your weekly tuition. Thank you.



